
Richmond, Virginia SBA District Office 
400 North 8th Street, Suite 1150 

Richmond, VA 23219-4829 
 

Phone:  (804) 771-2400 
Fax:  (804) 771-2764 (Main) 

Alternate Fax:  (804) 771-8018 
Alternate Fax:  (804) 771-2580 

 
Website:  http://www.sba.gov/va 

Office Email: richmond.va@sba.gov  
 

Title Name Extension Fax Email 
DISTRICT 
DIRECTOR’S OFFICE 

    

District Director Jayne E. 
Armstrong 

149 202-481-2441 jayne.armstrong@sba.gov 

Deputy District 
Director 

John Carria 141 202-481-4655 john.carria@sba.gov 

Program Support 
Assistant 

Jason Simas  134 202-481-0279 jason.simas@sba.gov 

Student Intern Monet Chapman 158  monet.chapman@sba.gov 

LENDER RELATIONS     

Lender Relations 
Specialist 

Ford Scott 153 202-481-4172 ford.scott@sba.gov 

BUSINESS 
DEVELOPMENT 

    

Lead Economic 
Development 
Specialist, Faith-
Based/Community 
Initiatives 
Coordinator, 
Veterans’ 
Representative, & 
SCORE Liaison 

James Williams 123 202-481-2326 james.williams@sba.gov 

Economic 
Development 
Specialist & 
Women’s Business 
Representative 

Kathryn Dolan-
Marshall 

126 202-481-0645 kathryn.dolan@sba.gov 

Economic 
Development 
Specialist & SBDC 
Project Officer 

Robert F. 
McLoone,  

142 202-481-5257 robert.mcloone@sba.gov 

Economic 
Development 
Specialist & District 
International Trade 
Officer (DITO) 

Chris Zobel,  132 202-481-0519 christopher.zobel@sba.gov 

DISTRICT COUNSEL     

District Counsel Dawn V. 
DiBenedetto 

144 202-481-1536 dawn.dibenedetto@sba.gov 

8(a) BUSINESS 
DEVELOPMENT 

    

http://www.sba.gov/va
mailto:richmond.va@sba.gov


Title Name Extension Fax Email 
Lead Business 
Opportunity 
Specialist 

John D. Veal 116 202-481-2249 john.veal@sba.gov 

Business 
Opportunity 
Specialist 

Florine E. Duncan 118 202-481-1941 florine.duncan@sba.gov 

Business 
Opportunity 
Specialist 

Gloria M. Jackson 115 202-481-2135 gloria.m.jackson@sba.gov 

Business 
Opportunity 
Specialist 

Cassandra L. 
Zeigler 

120 202-481-4903 cassandra.zeigler@sba.gov 

GOVERNMENT 
CONTRACTING 

    

Procurement Center 
Representative – 
Richmond Area 

Anne Mastrincola (804) 279-5242 202-481-6409 anne.mastrincola@dla.mil  

Procurement Center 
Representative – 
Tidewater Area 

Octavia Turner (757) 864-6859 202-481-4752 o.turner@larc.nasa.gov  

SERVICE CORPS OF 
RETIRED EXECUTIVES 
(SCORE) – Richmond 
Chapter 

    

SCORE Secretary Sandra Crone (804) 771-2400 131 & 133 scorechapter12@yahoo.com  
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